Bengt Olovssons Mekaniska AB
Elastic CouplingElastic Coupling
STANDARD COUPLING
TYPE A and C
PAG. 3
BRAKEWHEEL COUPLING
TYPE PF

E
mm.
e
mm.
L1
mm.
L4
mm.
L3
mm.
L2
mm.
L
mm.
TYPE
A4 DF-315 400 1.000 65 63 179 182 110 150 315 16 31 3,5 27 0,152
A5 DF-400 1.000 2.500 85 77 215 225 140 190 400 18 39 3,5 45 0,449
A6 DF-500 2.000 4.000 110 95 259 265 180 234 500 20 50 3,5 78 1,287
A6 DF-630 2.000 4.000 110 95 259 265 180 234 630 30 40 3,5 105 3,291
A7 DF-630 4.000 8.000 130 116 309 306 205 267 630 30 58 4 138 3,675
A7 DF-710 4.000 8.000 130 116 309 306 205 267 710 30 58 4 174 4,013
A8 DF-710 7.500 15.000 150 147 379 363 240 326 710 30 84 5 235 10,842
A8 DF-800 7.500 15.000 150 147 379 363 240 326 800 30 84 5 283 19,431
A9 DF-800 12.500 25.000 180 162 418 425 280 385 800 30 105 5 358 21,129
A9 DF-1000 12.500 25.000 180 162 418 425 280 385 1.000 30 105 5 418 22,355
A4 PF-250 400 1.000 65 63 179 110 150 250 95 15 3,5 28 0,16
A5 PF-315 1.000 2.500 85 77 215 140 190 315 118 10 3,5 54 0,98
A6 PF-315 2.000 4.000 110 95 259 180 233 315 118 25 3,5 78 1,30
A6 PF-400 2.000 4.000 110 95 259 180 233 400 150 20 3,5 99 3,25
A7 PF-500 4.000 8.000 130 116 309 205 267 500 190 25 4 165 5,20
A7 PF-630 4.000 8.000 130 116 309 205 267 630 236 5 5 240 10,45
A8 PF-630 7.500 15.000 150 147 379 242 326 630 236 10 5 310 19,32
A8 PF-710 7.500 15.000 150 147 379 242 326 710 265 5 5 370 20,75
A9 PF-630 12.500 25.000 180 162 418 280 385 630 236 20 5 412 21,65
A9 PF-710 12.500 25.000 180 162 418 280 385 710 265 10 5 445 22,80
A10 PF-710 25.000 40.000 210 188 479 330 483 710 265 25 6 580 25,72
SAMIFLEX